
DATA LABEL:  Public 
 
 
 
 

BROXBURN, UPHALL & WINCHBURGH LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE  
 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2023-24 
 
 

Reports to Committee 
Officer by 12 noon 

Agenda 
Issue Meeting Date Venue 

    

Thursday 21 September 2023 Friday 22 September 2023 
 

Friday 29 September 2023 
 

Winchburgh Community Centre, 
Winchburgh 

    

Thursday 9 November 2023 Friday 10 November 2023 
 

Friday 17 November 2023 
 

Strathbrock Partnership Centre, Broxburn 

    

Thursday 7 March 2024 Friday 8 March 2024 
 

Friday 15 March 2024 
 

Uphall Community Centre, Broxburn 

    
 

Thursday 23 May 2024 
 

Friday 24 May 2024 Friday 31 May 2024 Winchburgh Community Centre, 
Winchburgh 

 
Meetings will be held at 9.30am unless otherwise advised 
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